58
Non-reflective Terminations (SMA Type)
HRM-TM Series
Part Material Finish
Connector Body (Note) Stainless steel Nickel plating
Insulation PTFE ----------
Male contacts Brass Gold plating
Female contacts Beryllium copper Gold plating

All non-RoHS products  have been discontinued, or will be discontinued soon. Please check the  products status on the Hirose website RoHS search at www.hirose-connectors.com, or contact your  Hirose sales representative.
59
■ Ordering Information
■ Specifications
Series Name: HRM Series
600 to 699: Indicates a non-reflective termination.
Coupling Finish
Blank: Gold plating
S: Passivated
A: Passivated (HRM-601S type without cap)
D: Passivated (With connection leads)
1
2
3
Series Name: HRM Series
TM: Indicates a non-reflective terminator.
Connector type
P: Plug type
J: Jack type
1
2
3
Power
(Example) 05: 0.5 W
2: 2 W
Suffix
4
5
HRM - TM P - 5 - 2
1 2 3 4 5
HRM - 601 S
1 2 3
■ Typical Data
DC~18 1.08 1.10 1.12 1.15 ---------- 1/4 HRM-P 3